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Coos Bay Downtown Association Board of Directors

Updated March 12, 2013
P O Box 482 - Coos Bay OR 97420 - 541-266-9706 
        www.coosbaydowntown.org


Date Elected 






or Appointed


Term Exp. 

Officers
Brian Bowers, President
US Bank

400 West Anderson, CB
09/17/07


269-5931 (work)
05/10/10


266-0791 (home)
01/01/12
12/13/13

404-3343

brian.bowers@usbank.com
Doug Woolsey, Vice-President
American Family Insurance

180 Central Avenue, CB
04/12/10





266-0260
01/07/12
12/31/11



dwoolsey@amfam.com 
01/30/12
12/31/14

Larry Reiber, Treasurer
Scoville & Reiber CPA

 2nd Street, CB
05/14/12

269-5103
01/24/13
12/31/15

larryr@scovillereiber.com



Gina Young, Secretary
Bay Appliance

253 South Broadway
04/12/10


269-5158 (work)
01/07/12
12/31/13


290-2887 (cell)




gina@coosbaydowntown.org 

Board Members

Beth Clarkson

Checkerberry’s Flowers & Gifts

P O Box 1267, CB




269-5312 (work)

09/17/07


269-0474 (home)

05/10/10






290-4176 (cell)
01/07/12
12/31/11



beth@checkerberrys.com 

01/30/12
12/31/14
Julie Graham

Sales rep for BiCoastal Media


320 Central Avenue Suite 519
04/12/10



267-2121 (work)
01/07/12
12/31/13



217-8774 (cell)


jgraham@bicoastalmedia.com 

Joyce Jansen
City of Coos Bay Economic Revitalization Administrator
101 Central Avenue, CB


 


269-0215 (work)
10/13/08



267-4342 (home)
05/10/10




297-4811 (cell)
01/07/12


jjansen@coosbay.org
01/24/13
12/31/15
Deb Lal

Downtown Fitness

440 Central Avenue

267-3948 (work)
01/24/13
12/31/15


lalfam@charter.net

Jenny Silva




Southwestern Oregon Community College

888-1579 (work)
03/12/13
12/31/14


Jennifer.silva@socc.edu 
Election held January 24, 2013
Executive Board appointed February 12, 2013

Candis Wade resigned March 2013; the Board


Appointed Jenny Silva to fulfill the term


